
MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE - MON 27 MARCH TO FRI 7 APRIL 2017

EXAM VENUE - SPORTS HALL

Day Date AM PM Subject

Monday 27-Mar 09:00 Biology (2 hours)

Monday 27-Mar 13:30 English Language (3 hrs) /English Lang & Lit (2 hrs 10 mins)

Tuesday 28-Mar 09:00 French (1hr 45 mins)

Tuesday 28-Mar 13:30 Business Studies (1 hr 30 mins)

Wednesday 29-Mar 09:00 History (2 hours)

Wednesday 29-Mar 13:30 Drama (2 hours)

Thursday 30-Mar 09:00 Psychology (1hr 30 mins)

Thursday 30-Mar 13:30 Economics (1 hr 30 mins)

Friday 31-Mar 09:00 Chemistry (2 hours)

Friday 31-Mar 13:30 Physical Education (1hr 45 mins)

Monday 03-Apr 09:00 English Literature (2hr 30 mins)
Monday 03-Apr 13:30 Physics (1hr 30 mins)



Tuesday 04-Apr 09:00 Geography (2 hrs)
Tuesday 04-Apr 13:30 Sociology (1hr 30 mins)

Wednesday 05-Apr 09:00 Spanish (1hr 45 mins)

Wednesday 05-Apr 13:30 Music (2 hr 30 mins)

Thursday 06-Apr 09:00 Computer Science (1hr 30 mins)

Thursday 06-Apr 13:30 Religious Studies (1hr 20 mins)

Friday 07-Apr 09:00 German (1hr 45 mins)/Dance (2hrs 30 mins)

Friday 07-Apr 13:30 Missed exams catch up session


